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Event  23   Women Long Jump
NCAA Auto: 6.40m
NCAA Prov.: 6.10m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Illinois FR139 Yancy, Ashley ______1
Iowa35 Kerr, Tammilee ______2
Truman State SR102 Jordan, Karla ______3
Iowa47 Pederson, Tiffany ______4
Western Illinois FR136 Wetzel, Heather ______5
Western Illinois SO126 Logsdon, Susie ______6
Iowa31 Hensel, Angie ______7
Northern Iowa FR75 Bradfield, Liz ______8
Northern Iowa FR87 Kosmacek, Meredeth ______9
Northern Iowa FR90 Runde, Blair ______10
Northern Iowa FR76 Butt, Stacy ______11
Unattached113 Schmidgall, Jennifer ______12

Event  24   Men Long Jump
NCAA Auto: 7.85m
NCAA Prov.: 7.45m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Central FR73 Brown, Isreal ______1
Western Illinois JR148 Arthur, Joe ______2
North Central JR70 Berago, Michael ______3
Western Illinois JR155 Henley, Michael ______4
Truman State SO115 Bonnaffons, Brett ______5
Lewis SO56 Ntim, Prince ______6
Lewis JR64 Tabor, Charles ______7
Western Illinois FR154 Hadnott, Blair ______8
Northern Iowa FR100 Cepeda, Raven ______9
Truman State JR126 Walton, James ______10
Iowa FR41 Reed, Aaron ______11
Iowa FR22 Gorman, Matty ______12

Event  29   Women Weight Throw
NCAA Auto: 20.50m
NCAA Prov.: 18.50m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Northern Iowa FR83 Harms, Sarah ______1
Northern Iowa JR79 Edwards, Morgan ______2
Truman State SO95 Carpenter, Bridgette ______3
Bradley SR6 Brannan, Jackee ______4
Lewis SO72 Witte, Kara ______5
Western Illinois SR121 Haluczak, Diane ______6
Iowa45 O'Hern, Erin ______7
Bradley SO9 Martin, Kim ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Western Illinois JR127 Martin, Aubrey ______1
Truman State SO96 Colon, Ashley ______2
Unattached111 Duffy, Bridgette ______3
Unattached112 Gilson, Jen ______4
Truman State SR100 Grimes, Danielle ______5
Northern Iowa SO86 Jansen, Rachel ______6
Northern Iowa JR73 Barsic, Ivana ______7
Iowa29 Franklin, Becca ______8
Lewis JR70 Wiese, Alicia ______9

Event  30   Men Weight Throw
NCAA Auto: 21.20m
NCAA Prov.: 19.00m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached136 Katt, Kale ______1
North Central JR82 Lorence, Greg ______2
Lewis FR59 Probst, Dan ______3
Iowa FR26 Jordan, Ryan ______4
Coe College JR10 Sokolow, Brian ______5
Lewis JR61 Schafer, Teddy ______6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Iowa JR23 Hamilton, Adam ______1
Western Illinois SR158 Pfrank, Robb ______2
Iowa SR44 Voller, Chris ______3
Iowa SO16 Brodersen, Tim ______4
Western Illinois SO152 Delahunt, Sean ______5
Western Illinois SR150 Billingsley, Ryan ______6
Northern Iowa SR99 Benner, Derrick ______7
Western Illinois SR149 Behrens, Mike ______8

Event  13   Women 3000 Meter Run
NCAA Auto: 9:16.80
NCAA Prov.: 9:35.80

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Truman State JR107 Smith, Abbie ______1
Truman State SO106 Robertson, Meagan ______2
Western Illinois SR135 Wartgow, Karen ______3
Truman State FR98 DelNero, Grace ______4
Truman State SR105 Rawlings, Dani ______5
Western Illinois FR137 Whalen, Beth ______6
Lewis FR57 Herbert, Becky ______7
Western Illinois FR122 Jay, Melissa ______8
Western Illinois JR131 Pavlik, Darcy ______9
Western Illinois SR140 Zueck, Courney ______10
Lewis SO67 Szablewski, Juliann ______11
Truman State FR104 Peters, Pam ______12
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Event  14   Men 3000 Meter Run
NCAA Auto: 7:57.30
NCAA Prov.: 8:06.30

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Central SR90 Rizzo, Pat ______1
Truman State FR125 Simpson, Jason ______2
Western Illinois SO151 Christakos, Peter ______3
North Central JR77 Hird, Nick ______4
Truman State JR127 Wells, Aaron ______5
North Central SR96 Wunning, Jeff ______6
Coe College JR12 Wobeter, Kit ______7
Iowa SR39 Rakaric, Tony ______8
Iowa JR42 Roche, Adam ______9
Iowa JR38 Rae, Brian ______10
Iowa SO28 Kent, Jeff ______11
Iowa SR24 Haut, Dan ______12
North Central SR85 Montgomery, Dan ______13
Truman State SO129 Wittrock, Eric ______14
Truman State SO121 McFarlane, Erik ______15
North Central FR79 Kelch, Chance ______16
Western Illinois159 Rothlauf, Jared ______17

Event  19   Women High Jump
NCAA Auto: 1.84m
NCAA Prov.: 1.78m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Illinois JR120 Downes, Erin ______1
Western Illinois SO118 Bedoe, Libby ______2
Iowa40 Marshall, Kamesha ______3
Lewis JR60 King, Kaydie ______4
Western Illinois FR138 Yancy, Andrea ______5
Coe College FR17 Kleinsmith, Amy ______6
Coe College JR18 Stamm, Stephanie ______7
Northern Iowa FR92 Walker, Renae ______8
Northern Iowa FR82 Hanson, Crystal ______9
Iowa27 Elbert, Jenni ______10
Iowa48 Roach, Peaches ______11

Event  20   Men High Jump
NCAA Auto: 2.23m
NCAA Prov.: 2.17m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Western Illinois JR155 Henley, Michael ______1
Western Illinois JR160 Ryan, Garrett ______2
Lewis SO51 Finch, Brian ______3
Truman State FR130 Wozencraft, Scott ______4
Lewis FR66 Zoelick, Jeff ______5
Northern Iowa SO98 Anderson, John ______6
Iowa FR35 Niver, Ryan ______7
Iowa FR37 Petsche, Jeremy ______8

Event  22   Men Pole Vault
NCAA Auto: 5.50m
NCAA Prov.: 5.20m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northern Iowa JR104 Grandon, Daniel ______1
North Central SR87 O'Brien, Mike ______2
North Central FR69 Beltran, Victor ______3
Western Illinois JR160 Ryan, Garrett ______4
Western Illinois167 Ziemann, David ______5
North Central SR72 Bremer, Jacob ______6
Northern Iowa FR100 Cepeda, Raven ______7
Lewis FR66 Zoelick, Jeff ______8
Iowa FR40 Raymond, Jeff ______9
Iowa FR35 Niver, Ryan ______10
Unattached138 Lindahl, Erik ______11
North Central SR93 Stumpenhorst, Kyle ______12
Lewis SR63 Stadele, Billy ______13
Lewis SR65 Zilch, Mark ______14
Northern Iowa SO110 Kivioja, Jarno ______15
Unattached132 Chappell, Duane ______16

Event  21   Women Pole Vault
NCAA Auto: 4.20m
NCAA Prov.: 3.95m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lewis FR61 King, Sarah ______1
Lewis JR64 Niemiec, Sarah ______2
Western Illinois SO118 Bedoe, Libby ______3
Iowa22 Burgett, Sarah ______4
Lewis FR62 Mitchell, Erin ______5
Western Illinois SO132 Pickford, Katie ______6
Northern Iowa SR89 Popp, Kayleen ______7
Unattached25 DeNigris, Susan ______8

Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
NCAA Auto: 8.15
NCAA Prov.: 8.43

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Unattached114 Willis, Keya ______1
Iowa35 Kerr, Tammilee ______2
Northern IowaYahn, Kara ______3
Iowa33 Johnson, Tiffany ______4
Iowa40 Marshall, Kamesha ______5
Iowa47 Pederson, Tiffany ______6
Truman State SR109 Winkler, Christina ______7
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles)
Coe College FR16 Jones-Green, Jasmine ______2
Western Illinois SR124 Karns, Allie ______3
Iowa54 Stiffend, Latoya ______4
Northern IowaLyons, Cali ______5
Lewis JR60 King, Kaydie ______6
Truman State SR102 Jordan, Karla ______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Western Illinois SR123 Jetter, Tara ______2
Western Illinois SO126 Logsdon, Susie ______3
Lewis FR63 Nelsen, Mallory ______4
Truman State FR110 Wise, Farren ______5
Western Illinois SO118 Bedoe, Libby ______6
Northern Iowa SO91 Vorwald, Megan ______7

Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
NCAA Auto: 7.70
NCAA Prov.: 7.91

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Western Illinois JR160 Ryan, Garrett ______1
Northern Iowa JR104 Grandon, Daniel ______2
Northern Iowa FR100 Cepeda, Raven ______3
Lewis FR49 Dobersztyn, Dave ______4
Iowa SO18 Crosby, Jordan ______5
Truman State FR114 Bergstedt, Sean ______6
Truman State FR112 Ackermann, Jake ______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
North Central FR92 Shepkowski, Nick ______2
Lewis SO56 Ntim, Prince ______3
Lewis SR63 Stadele, Billy ______4
Northern Iowa SR102 Drury, Jonathon ______5
Western Illinois SO157 Parer, Andy ______6
Western Illinois JR155 Henley, Michael ______7

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
NCAA Auto: 7.27
NCAA Prov.: 7.44

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Lewis SO71 Williams, Jasmine ______1
Truman State FR108 Williams, Nicole ______2
Western Illinois JR117 Bark, Audra ______3
Iowa48 Roach, Peaches ______4
Lewis SO56 Hancock, Alyssa ______5
Iowa30 Granger, Ashley ______6
Lewis FR58 James, Christina ______7
Western Illinois JR128 Michael, Beth ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Iowa54 Stiffend, Latoya ______2
Coe College FR16 Jones-Green, Jasmine ______3
Bradley FR11 Redenius, Rachel ______4
Lewis SR65 Pitts, Cathea ______5
Bradley SO10 Monitto-Webber, ______6

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
NCAA Auto: 6.62
NCAA Prov.: 6.72

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Truman State SO115 Bonnaffons, Brett ______1
Coe College JR7 Marvin, Robby ______2
Western Illinois SO153 Doris, Dionte ______3
Unattached140 Morris, Andre ______4
Lewis SO60 Rozovics, Geoff ______5
Lewis FR52 Jenkins, Tre ______6
North Central FR83 Mays, Jamail ______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
North Central FR86 Nunez, Victor ______1
Unattached143 Pierre, David ______2
Unattached133 Davis, DJ ______3
Unattached131 Anderson, Mark ______4
Coe College SR6 Lanier, Milton ______5
Truman State FR116 Brandhorst, Charlie ______6
Truman State SO117 Douglas, Jason ______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
North Central FR71 Bina, Michael ______1
North Central FR89 Pennington, Adam ______2
Lewis FR48 Denham, Mel ______3
Unattached134 Digney, Zac ______4
Iowa SR14 Beach, Robert ______5
Iowa FR34 Milder, Max ______6
Lewis FR62 Sims, Rich ______7

Event  27   Women Shot Put
NCAA Auto: 16.90m
NCAA Prov.: 15.40m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Truman State SR100 Grimes, Danielle ______1
Truman State SO95 Carpenter, Bridgette ______2
Western Illinois SR121 Haluczak, Diane ______3
Coe College FR14 Ebot, Jane ______4
Bradley SO9 Martin, Kim ______5
Truman State SO96 Colon, Ashley ______6
Northern Iowa FR83 Harms, Sarah ______7
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  27   Women Shot Put)
Northern Iowa JR79 Edwards, Morgan ______1
Northern Iowa SO86 Jansen, Rachel ______2
Northern Iowa SR74 Behrens, Sarah ______3
Bradley SR6 Brannan, Jackee ______4
Western Illinois JR127 Martin, Aubrey ______5
Unattached112 Gilson, Jen ______6
Lewis JR70 Wiese, Alicia ______7
Iowa40 Marshall, Kamesha ______8
Northern Iowa JR73 Barsic, Ivana ______9

Event  28   Men Shot Put
NCAA Auto: 19.30m
NCAA Prov.: 17.75m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lewis SR53 Klein, Jason ______1
Iowa SR13 Banse, Andy ______2
Iowa SR27 Kemeny, Ken ______3
Lewis FR59 Probst, Dan ______4
Iowa SO32 Maier, Shane ______5
Western Illinois SO152 Delahunt, Sean ______6
Unattached144 Shields, Walt ______7
North Central JR82 Lorence, Greg ______8
North Central JR75 Davis, Mike ______9
North Central FR76 Foote, Andrew ______10
Northern Iowa FR107 Hines, Justin ______11

Event  25   Women Triple Jump
NCAA Auto: 13.30m
NCAA Prov.: 12.65m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lewis SO55 Bloom, Heidi ______1
Western Illinois JR125 Keime, Tabby ______2
Western Illinois FR139 Yancy, Ashley ______3
Truman State SR102 Jordan, Karla ______4
Western Illinois SO126 Logsdon, Susie ______5
Northern Iowa SO80 Egbo-Egbo, Mary ______6
Northern Iowa SO88 Kruglikova, Yana ______7
Iowa33 Johnson, Tiffany ______8

Event  26   Men Triple Jump
NCAA Auto: 16.20m
NCAA Prov.: 15.50m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Truman State FR112 Ackermann, Jake ______1
Lewis FR47 Chesniak, Glenn ______2
Truman State FR130 Wozencraft, Scott ______3
Western Illinois JR148 Arthur, Joe ______4
Truman State FR120 McDougal, Jason ______5
North Central FR73 Brown, Isreal ______6
Western Illinois FR154 Hadnott, Blair ______7
Lewis SO56 Ntim, Prince ______8
Iowa FR22 Gorman, Matty ______9
Unattached137 Lewis, Cordell ______10

Event  11   Women 1 Mile Run
NCAA Auto: 4:39.10
NCAA Prov.: 4:47.60

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Iowa21 Billhardt, Allison ______1
Iowa23 Capsita, Jenni ______2
Iowa49 Schmidt, Jessica ______3
Iowa28 Esche, Molly ______4
Western Illinois JR119 Brunner, Rebekah ______5
Truman State SR101 Hoskins, Candice ______6
Iowa52 Spencer, Laura ______7
Coe College SO15 Glover, Megan ______8
Bradley SO5 Backstrom, Marcia ______9
Bradley SO12 Richards, Stephanie ______10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Western Illinois SR134 Swain, Sarah ______1
Iowa39 Marchand, Racheal ______2
Western Illinois FR115 Abram, Stephanie ______3
Iowa43 Millward, Georgia ______4
Iowa26 Donion, Katie ______5
Iowa37 Kotarba, Christina ______6
Coe College SR13 Dobson, Meredith ______7
Truman State JR107 Smith, Abbie ______8
Lewis FR68 Wertz, Terran ______9



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 5
University of Iowa Hawkeye Invitational - 1/15/2005

Results at www.cfpitiming.com
Recreation Building, University of Iowa
Meet Program - Iowa Hawkeye Opener

Event  12   Men 1 Mile Run
NCAA Auto: 4:00.10
NCAA Prov.: 4:05.70

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Iowa SO25 Jackson, Alan ______1
North Central FR81 Lesiewicz, Brian ______2
North Central SO68 Albanese, Steve ______3
Truman State SO124 Porath, Steve ______4
North Central FR88 Oliver, John ______5
Truman State SO128 Werner, Kurtis ______6
Truman State FR123 Nation, Chris ______7
Coe College JR9 Phillips, Andy ______8
Iowa JR42 Roche, Adam ______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached135 Esche, Matt ______1
Iowa FR31 MacTaggart, Eric ______2
Iowa FR15 Berns, Jake ______3
Western Illinois SR161 Somers, Zach ______4
Western Illinois FR156 Mikowski, Kyle ______5
North Central JR78 Hopkins, Roland ______6
Lewis JR57 Orange, Darren ______7
Truman State JR127 Wells, Aaron ______8
Western Illinois JR166 Wittleder, Steven ______9
Western Illinois FR163 Traphagen, David ______10

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash
NCAA Auto: 52.70
NCAA Prov.: 54.70

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Western Illinois FR136 Wetzel, Heather ______3
Iowa50 Sheeley, Erin ______4
Truman State SR109 Winkler, Christina ______5
Western Illinois SO129 Neill, Cara ______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Truman State FR97 Dacy, Sarah ______3
Western Illinois FR116 Bales, Liz ______4
Iowa34 Jones, Aditya ______5
Western Illinois JR125 Keime, Tabby ______6

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash
NCAA Auto: 46.45
NCAA Prov.: 47.65

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Lewis SO58 Pedersen, Brian ______3
Western Illinois SR162 Steele, Aaron ______4
Iowa SR43 Strang, Ryan ______5
Iowa JR36 Nolting, Jason ______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Truman State FR113 Bell, Brandt ______2
Truman State SO118 Howell, Adam ______3
North Central SR67 Abdullah, Omar ______4
North Central SR84 Memmesheimer, Greg ______5
Lewis SR54 McCants, Eric ______6

Event  7   Women 600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Western Illinois SO130 Palumbo, Hillary ______1
Iowa38 Laney, Jordan ______2
Iowa32 Hume, Aisha ______3
Iowa FR19 Alexander, Keneke ______4
Bradley SR8 Mack, Tiffany ______5
Iowa36 Koesters, Leah ______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lewis FR59 Johnson, Kristin ______1
Western Illinois SR123 Jetter, Tara ______2
Truman State JR94 Armstrong, Sarah ______3
Iowa44 Mims, Monica ______4
Lewis FR69 Whalen, Angela ______5
Lewis FR66 Surles, Stormie ______6

Event  8   Men 600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Iowa FR29 Ketels, Steve ______2
Iowa JR45 Wakenight, Jason ______3
IowaKoseman, Jake ______4
Unattached142 O'Hollearn, Matt ______5
Iowa FR21 Gajewski, Joe ______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Coe College FR11 Timmons, Andy ______2
Coe College JR8 McElmeel, Andrew ______3
Lewis JR55 Middleton, J'Ean ______4
Western Illinois SO164 Verplank, Brett ______5
North Central SR94 Todd, Brandon ______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Western Illinois SR165 Wasnidge, Rob ______2
North Central SO74 Courtney, Nick ______3
Western Illinois SR147 Afflerbaugh, Matt ______4
Truman State FR119 Lewis, Ryan ______5
Western Illinois SO157 Parer, Andy ______6
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Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run
NCAA Auto: 2:06.05
NCAA Prov.: 2:09.40

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Western Illinois FR133 Scott, Mary ______1
Iowa42 Merry, Ashley ______2
Iowa46 Pearson, Tiffany ______3
Iowa24 Chapple, Nikki ______4
Iowa53 Stanley, Shannon ______5
Iowa20 Armstrong, Meghan ______6
Iowa51 Sokol, Michelle ______7
Truman State FR99 Dutrow, Samantha ______8
IowaPearson, Laura ______9

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run
NCAA Auto: 1:48.60
NCAA Prov.: 1:50.10

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Truman State SO122 McLaughlin, Danny ______1
North Central FR95 Warren, Pat ______2
Iowa FR30 Linden, Davis ______3
Lewis SO50 Eck, Mike ______4
Unattached145 Tweedy, Josh ______5
Iowa JR20 Dziubski, Dan ______6
Lewis JR46 Archer, John ______7
North Central SR91 Rohde, Chris ______8
North Central FR80 Kwiek, Ryan ______9
IowaBresan, Mark ______10

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash
NCAA Auto: 23.50
NCAA Prov.: 24.10

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Iowa31 Hensel, Angie ______2
Truman State FR108 Williams, Nicole ______3
Lewis FR58 James, Christina ______4
Iowa41 MC Calla, Lindsay ______5
Western Illinois JR117 Bark, Audra ______6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Bradley FR11 Redenius, Rachel ______2
Western Illinois JR128 Michael, Beth ______3
Iowa54 Stiffend, Latoya ______4
Bradley SR8 Mack, Tiffany ______5
Lewis SO56 Hancock, Alyssa ______6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Truman State FR110 Wise, Farren ______2
Truman State FR103 Lauer, Christen ______3
Bradley SO10 Monitto-Webber, ______4
Coe College FR16 Jones-Green, Jasmine ______5
Western Illinois FR116 Bales, Liz ______6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Bradley JR7 Hinkson, Caryn ______3
Lewis SR65 Pitts, Cathea ______4
Lewis SO71 Williams, Jasmine ______5
Western Illinois SR124 Karns, Allie ______6

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash
NCAA Auto: 21.08
NCAA Prov.: 21.48

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Iowa SO18 Crosby, Jordan ______2
Unattached131 Anderson, Mark ______3
Western Illinois SR146 Adams, Chris ______4
Unattached140 Morris, Andre ______5
Unattached134 Digney, Zac ______6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Lewis FR48 Denham, Mel ______2
Western Illinois SO153 Doris, Dionte ______3
Lewis SO60 Rozovics, Geoff ______4
Iowa SR14 Beach, Robert ______5
Iowa FR34 Milder, Max ______6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Coe College SR6 Lanier, Milton ______2
North Central FR89 Pennington, Adam ______3
Lewis FR52 Jenkins, Tre ______4
Lewis FR62 Sims, Rich ______5
Unattached143 Pierre, David ______6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Truman State SO117 Douglas, Jason ______2
North Central FR83 Mays, Jamail ______3
North Central SR67 Abdullah, Omar ______4
Truman State FR116 Brandhorst, Charlie ______5
Coe College JR7 Marvin, Robby ______6

Event  17   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
NCAA Auto: 3:34.70
NCAA Prov.: 3:41.20

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

DNorthern Iowa ______3
BIowa ______4
BWestern Illinois ______5
CNorthern Iowa ______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ATruman State ______2
AWestern Illinois ______3
AIowa ______4
ANorthern Iowa ______5
BNorthern Iowa ______6
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Event  18   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
NCAA Auto: 3:07.70
NCAA Prov.: 3:12.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

BNorth Central ______2
ACoe College ______3
BWestern Illinois ______4
CNorthern Iowa ______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ATruman State ______2
AUnattached ______3
BIowa ______4
BNorthern Iowa ______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ANorth Central ______2
ALewis ______3
AIowa ______4
ANorthern Iowa ______5
AWestern Illinois ______6


